
RUN 4 VERSION 10 UPDATED 28 SEPT 2020

Start Time 9.00am. Dep. Time

CHECK VAN, LOAD VAN, COMPLETE P'WORK 00:20 09:20

SORT MAIL ( DO NOT LEAVE EARLY ) 00:25 09:45

CRAIGROYSTON ( INCLUDING CLERMISTON) 00:12 09:57 EH4 4PH

PACC 00:05 10:02 EH4 4PJ

OAKLANDS SCHOOL, TUES. & FRID. ONLY 00:05 10:07 EH4 4PQ

BLACKHALL MEDICAL CENTRE 00:12 10:19 EH4 3TH

PARKGROVE MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:10 10:29 EH4 7NX

EAST CRAIGS MEDICAL CENTRE 00:20 10:49 EH12 8XP

WHINPARK MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:21 11:10 EH12 7UB

M'FIELD MEDICAL PRACTICE ( RIVERSDALE ) 00:16 11:26 EH11 3RA

WEST END MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:15 11:41 EH12 5QX

W.G.H 00:15 11:56 EH3 7EB

COMELY BANK. UNLOAD VAN 00:10 12:06 EH4 2LD

LUNCH 40 MINS 00:40 12:46

SORT MAIL 00:40 13:26

MAKE UP RUN, LOAD VAN 00:15 13:41

MIDLOTHIAN COM.HOSPITAL 00:40 14:21

HIGHBANK URSING HOME 00:14 14:35

GLENESK CENTRE 00:15 14:50 EH22 1AL

DALKEITH MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:05 14:55 EH22 1AP

PATHHEAD MEDICAL CENTRE 00:19 15:14 EH37 5PP

NEWBATTLE MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:19 15:33 EH22 4AA

NEWBYRES MEDICAL GROUP 00:10 15:43 EH23 4TP

BONNYRIGG NEW HEALTH CENTRE 00:15 15:58 EH19 2ET

N.R.I.E Deliver all specimens inc any green (WGH) 00:22 16:20 EH16 4SA

C' BANK, UNLOAD & COMPLETE P'WORK 00:35 16:55 EH4 2LD

FINISH 17:10



                    


